Investointisuunnitelma 2020-2022

Keskuskeittio-Ruokala
Kunnantalon tilaratkaisu
Rautatieasema
Vesilaitos

verkostot

uudisrakentaminen

vesitorni
jv-pumppaamot
vesimittarit
Liikennevaylat

Kirkonkylan koulu
kalustehankinnat

Yhtendiskoulu+Lukio
kalustehankinnat

Kisala
avustus
kalustehankinnat

Leikkikentat

Teknisen varikko

Kiinteistdjen automaatioratkaisut

Vaalijalan tilaratkaisu leasing

Maa-alueiden / osakkeiden

hankinta

Yhteensa netto

Budjetti 2020

100 000
0
100 000

50 000
0

500 000
25 000

2 000 000
100 000

3700 000
-375 000
100 000

50 000
50 000

50 000

-50 000
100 000

6 500 000

TS 2021

1500 000
0
300 000

20 000
0
0
25 000

380 000

50 000

750 000
-225 000

50 000

1000 000

-1 000 000
150 000

3 000 000

TS 2022

1500 000
0

30 000

25000

30 000

150 000

1735000



